

CST Part IA *Regular Languages and Finite Automata*
List of corrections to the lecture notes

21 May 2013

Corrections are underlined or ~~crossed-out~~, if not otherwise commented upon.

Page 9, line 4: replace '2012.2.8' by '2012.2.8(a-d)'.

Page 54: replace 'Greiback' by 'Greibach'.

Pages 59 and 60: replace 'NDPA' by 'NPDA' (twice).

Page 62, Slide 49: replace 'push-down automaton' by 'non-deterministic pushdown automaton'.